
CllY OF PORTI.AND, MAINE 

Departtnent of Building Inspection 

Clrertificau of Clccupanc~ 
LOCATION 35 Tide Mill Rd CBL 212 A048001 

Issued to EI Amara Tevchea /M.e. Construction Co. Date of lssue 0210712003 

Ott. i. to rertif~ that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built - altered 

- cIwlged as to usc under Building Permit No. 01-1405 , has had final inspection, has been found [0 confonn 
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for 
occupancy or usc, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. 

PoRTION OF BUlIDING OR PREMlSES APPROVED OCOJPANCY 
Entire Single Family 

Use Group R-3 Type 58 
SOC 1999 

limiting Conditions: 
TEMPORARY: Expire June 20,2003. Miscellaneou site work mu t be completed prior to expiration. 

This certificate supersedes 'certificate issued 

~~ ~ C0.._~ 7#.'.2 ~ , __ . . _-e,_ .--.- _ 
Date) I: tor Inspector 0/Buildings 

Nocice ThIo eauaa.e _ IPIfW UIC 01 bulld1n8 or pcaaioca, and <JUIht to be: lnIlIiotrred from 
_to _ -.. propcnyct...,.. _ Copy will be: rumlshed co _ or ~ for oar_. 



PcCity of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 
01-1405389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

" I 

Owner Name:
 

~Tide Mill Rd
 

'~'ifWn uf Conslruction: 

EI Amara Tevchea 

Contractor Name: 

M.e. Conslfuction Co.
 

Les~cclBuycr's Namc
 

nla 
Phone: 

nla nla 

Past Use: Proposed Usc:
 

Vacant
 New Single Family / 2 Story 28' x 
76' Colonial 

Proposed l)rojcct Description: 

lBOild 28' , 76' Co'o,i,' 

IP"rmit Taken By: JDDtc Applied For: 

~ ...J.....l_I_/l_5_/2_0_0_1__--+-
Th' I' .	 h Sp~cilll Zone or HcvicwsI. IS permit app Icallon does not preclude t e	 / A 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and	 0 ShorclJno N(f\ 

ederal Rules. 

2.	 Building permits do not include plumbing, o WeIland 

septic or eleClflcal work. 

3.	 Building permits are void jf work is not started o Rood Zone f~'Z-
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. ~'f 
False information may invalidate a building D Subdivision 
permit and stop all work.. 

~SitePI~~ 

~- ~Vq I"'~z.&{) 
Maj 0 Minor 0 MM O. 

U\i1'j' CBL: 

212 A048001 

PhoDe: 

207 -749-0902 

PlJOD~ 

o Denicd 

3 

DJlC' 

CEO District: 

INSPECTION: 

Use Group: I?( 
$]72,000.00 

Cost of Work: 

o Approved 

o Denied 

Zoning Approval 

AClion: 0 Approved 0 Appro\cJ w/Colldilions 

Signature: 

FIRE DEPT: 

Permil Fee: 

Signa lUre: 

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.r 

-.,  .-  _ 

Owncr Address: 

37 Back Cove Est:a,~.. r\ nTI A .... 

Contractor Address: V I' I LI1, 'f II 
41 Vesper SL. Portland 

Permit T)'pe: 

Single Family 

Vfw'~~J~L,",Q
 
Dale: 1~) '> (/~ , ,'( ~e:
 · · J 

CERTIFICAnON 

Zoniug Appeal 

o Va.rianc~ 

0 Mi'cdlJnCOllS 

0 Condiliol1al U e 

D ImerpfClaLion 

o Approvcd 

0 Denied 

Historic I'r."·:\·uli",, 

o ReqUires R~\ ie-.v 

o Approved 

D Approved w/CunJil,ons 

o DeniQ 

Dale ~ 

! hereby cenify thai I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized !:Jy th-.: owner of record and that 
I ha ve bet:n authorized by the owner (0 make this applicatiun as his authorized Jgent and I Jgree to cOl1furm to all appiJcable laws of this 
jurisd;ctinn. In addition. if a permit for work described in the appllcallon IS is~ued. I certify lhallhe "ode officLal's authorized represenlallvt: 
shall have lhe authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour 10 enforce Ihe provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	 ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIOLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE	 1).'11 F. PHONE 



I '- " L ./J.JLt1~ ," tJ<liJ( U /..~ 7~I 'L' 

-J" (J..' .. "J ~ f tf<4''ff' - Ie ,1:;;; 
df7- /" ~~e.-~- W~~J '
 
~ ok/.A!~ ~ ~ k:... hJ l3ae,lt'l( 

-~ ); t 

It . L 
32 ~i'r 



c9(XJ~ -40-17Form. POI ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me. tJeuJ u~ J-e;V/Ce) )


(Wlc'uSt0U 

Date sl3lJ 0 L 
~::t# ~ljl 

METER MAK':& ## r -J- ) 
_________ OWNER ttv'1c.<..{~ Ek '- l"2.JCJ1e,c 

_______________ PHONE ## _ 

TOTAL EACH FEE n 
Switches I / Smoke Detector OUTLETS Receptacles .20 I \ ,t()h1-.. 

'--< 

,...,. 
Fluorescent Strips .20FIXTURES 12WDcandescent "') df'\{ )tr 

I I 
Overhead Underground TIL AMPSSERVICES <800 15.00 IPJI 

UndergroundOverhead >800 25.00/I 

TIL AMPSTemporary Service Overhead Underground 25.00I~ , 
25.00 I ".... 

METERS (number of) 1.00 /,UVi 
(number of) MOTORS 2.00 

RESID/COM Electric units 1.007I 
[,AnteriorHEATING oiVgas units 5.00"tExterior I I {'\C 1 

APPLIANCES 2.00Ranges C.90k Tops ~all Ovens ,.VvV V 
ltWater heater 2.00Insta-Hot ,lfans 

J 
.-" 

DisposalsDryers 1/ jOishwasher 2.00 lJ. U U 
Washing Machmpa 2.00Compactors Spa , J " ~·W 

vOthers (denote) 2.00 
Air Cond/win 3.00MISC. (number of) 
Air Cond/cent Pools 10.00 

ThermostatHVAC EMS 5.00 
10.00Signs 

5.00Alarms/res 
15.00Alarms/com 

2.00Heavy Duty(CRKT) 
25.00Circus/Carnv 

5.00Alterations 
15.00Fire Repairs 

1.00E Lights 
20.00E Generators 

4.00Remote MainServicePANELS 
5.00 

25-200 Kva 
0-25 KvaTRANSFORMER 

8.00 
Over 200 Kva 10.00 \ l~ 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE V\ /
MINIMUM FEE 35.00MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00 

CONTRACTO~ME$OCAjrj!{~ £lee-f,// i"/ v11s6oo/7!o/MASTER L1C.• 

ADDRESS O/rtJ f)'r-€C.VIr. /-IvuZP ~ ('_rUMITED L1C. ## 

TELEPHONE v,, 94- .r:;< 7 -7: £ / rvlf /)!:
I --- --- f\\lL\1'(, &0d LL V:4/d2:~~~


SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR 

White Copy· OHic~....... Yellow dt,py~nt
 



,/ 

~' 

DUPLICATE 

( GENERAL RECEIPT) 

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
 

~E~EIVED'FRO~ _--._. 

1,_ j .', ,'\.C\.. \ '-=..,...... \, J,I 

ADDRESS 

~ <C-·~:,-J. t ~ , :> \ ~ ~ (: " I1,.\
....!.. .. '-

DATE 
! -, /

")/<.'//,'"\ j.
 

REVENUE DOU.ARUNIT IT E M CODE: AMOl...f'l4T., 
/ " 

\ \\:.'-. . i,.. -, ' 
\ ~J 

", - .. ~. , '., ..J..: t' ;. j ··It"' ,If) ," 
r I,• (.

../.. :.-) , 
I (~·.:.J76... ,_)'\)OQI J '\. I, 1:_ 

-t-----

(' 
i
I /4-I 

/IJ...y ,\ ~ \ \ ./..: ," 

.. ,-_....": ;-\ j\ :' r 

} .'.=,'"-... 
j 

-=- ?"-:- '\ <-" 

I 
/ 

/ 
o CASH 0 CHECK 0 OTHER TOTAL ':? <:L: I) XI .' ',.1 



Foon. POl ELECTRICAL PERMIT
 
City of Portland, Me.
 ~ ~9 

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
 
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations Date
 l"Lh3/_CL~ 
in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, Permit # p<'OQ;). - 50.55 
National Electrical Code and the following specifications: 

CBL# () I d- 4i1-V 
LOCATION: 35\ lbf1"\:,\..l..gI) METER MAKE & # _ 

CMP ACCOUNT # OWNER f\M-.h\Zi?'!- E k 
TENANT PHONE # 

TOTAL EACH FEE 
OUTLETS Receptacles Switches Smoke Detector .20 

FIXTURES Incandescent Fluorescent Strips .20 

SERVICES Overhead Underground TIL AMPS <800 15.00 
Overhead Underground >800 25.00 

Temporary service Overhead Underground TIL AMPS 25.00 
25.00 

METERS (number of) 1.00 
MOTORS (number of) 2.00 
RESID/COM Electric units 1.00 
HEATING oiVgas units Interior Exterior 5.00 
APPLIANCES Ranges Cook Tops Wall Ovens 2.00 

Insta-Hol Water heater Fans 2.00 
Dryers Disposals Dishwasher 2.00 
Compactors Spa Washing Machire 2.00 
Others (denote) 2.00 

MISC. (number of) Air Cond/win 3.00 
Air Cond/cent Pools 10.00 
HVAC EMS Thermostat 5.00 

- . Signs 10.00 

---'.... X Alarms/res 5.00 
\, Alarms/com 15.00 

Heavy Duty{CRKT) 2.00 
Circus/Carnv 25.00 
Alterations 5.00 
Fire Repairs 15.00 
E Lights 1.00 
E Generators 20.00 

PANELS Service Remote Main 4.00 
TRANSFORMER 0-25 Kva 5.00 

25-200 Kva 8.00 
Over 200 Kva 10.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
MINIMUM FEE/COMMERCIAL 45.00 MINIMUM FEE 35.00 d~()( J 

-


Ge..r"'-\&~V\.\J~ 
MASTER L1C. # _6-=--r__l_7............,5~8..'-"'--"2.~__

CONTRACTORS NAME~ :;::t'--~ '~ 
LIMITED L1C. # _ADDRESS b <R ~= ; c;:. ;; ~\:J;~" 

TELEPHONE f-z -7 Q. - l l 7 \
 

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR~Q;2L,,£~ ~
 
White Copy - Office • Yellow Copy - Applicant 



Department of Human Sciences 
Division of Health Engineering PLUMBING APPLICATIO~ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS 
Town or o r; Y I 

Plantation
 

Street • - '/. /7 /
 PORTLAHDSubdivision Lot # ;;} i, V' ~ /VII! /r <:7 9187 TOWN COPY 
DalePROPERTY OWNERS NAME Permit 

I
"" I 'J "-II JI u" 

c:?/'L. , 
Issued: JL I d I \.) sI \1 \ I~ I ()1Q FEE Ch~~':::" 

L.p.I.#C2, ~ )/, (I
Locol Plumbing Insector Signature First:

/ 

Applicant 
Name: 

Last: 

::) I I 

Caution: Inspection Required Owner/Applicant Statement 
I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be inI certify Ihal the mlormation submitted is correct 10 the besl of my 
compliance wirh the Maine Plumbing Rules. knowl g8 and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local 

Piumblfljflftpecto.;:. to deny a Permit. 

/()~ ~ 
Local Plumbing Inspector Slgnalure Dale Approved 

PERMIT INFORMATION 

This Application is for 

1. EW PLUMBING 

2. [J RELOCATED 
PLUMBING 

Type of Structure To Be Served: 

1. I7.YSINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 

2. [J MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 

3. 0 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 

4. 0 OTHER - SPECIFY 

Plumbing To Be Installed By: 

1. 3-M'ASTER PLUMBER 

2. ;:] OIL BURNERMAN 

3. .J MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 

4. ;:] PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 

5. 0 PROPERTY OWNER 

LICENSE # 16)1 1'1 ~(. 16 1 

HOOk-Up & Piping Relocation Column 2 Column 1
 
Maximum of 1 Hook-Up
 Number Type of Fixture Number Type 01 FI x1ure 

Hosebibb / Sillcock .3 Bathtub (and Shower)
 
those cases where the connection
 
is not regulated and inspected by
 

HOOK-UP: to public sewer in 

Floor Drain I Shower (Separate) the local Sanitary District. 

OR Urinal I Sink 

Drinking Fountain it Wash Basin 
HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurtace
 
wastewater disposal syslem.
 

Indirect Waste
 ~ Water Closet (Toilet) 
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary
 
lines, drains, and piping without
 Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. I Clothes Washer 
new fixtures. 

Grease / Oil Separator Dish Washer 

Dental Cuspidor I Garbage Disposal 

OR Bidet Laundry Tub 

Other: Water Heater I 

TRANSFER FEE Fixtures (Subtotal) Fixtures (Subtotal) 
[$6.00J 1 Column 1 Column 2 

Fixtures (Subtotal) 
Column 2 

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE • Total Fixtures 
FOR CALCULATING FEE 

Fixture Fee 

Transfer Fee 

Hook-Up & Relocation Fee 
I Permit Fee Page 1 of 1 

HHE-211 Rev. 6:94 TOWN Copy (Total) 


